
  

Vorrunde: Rückrunde:

13.10.2019 76 1545 : 1469 Weiten : Orscholz : -76 26.01.2020

-18 1510 : 1528 Rehl./Siersburg : Schwarzenholz 1 : 18

0 1559 : 1559 Schaffhausen : Saarwellingen 1 : 0

  

27.10.2019 41 1567 : 1526 Schaffhausen : Weiten : -41 09.02.2020

-78 1455 : 1533 Orscholz : Rehl./Siersburg : 78

-48 1468 : 1516 Schwarzenholz 1 : Saarwellingen 1 : 48  

  

10.11.2019 -7 1566 : 1573 Rehl./Siersburg : Weiten : 7 08.03.2020

579 1573 : 994 Saarwellingen 1 : Orscholz : -579 

-53 1501 : 1554 Schwarzenholz 1 : Schaffhausen : 53

  

08.12.2019 78 1581 : 1503 Weiten : Schwarzenholz 1 : -78 22.03.2020

-33 1501 : 1534 Orscholz : Schaffhausen : 33

4 1546 : 1542 Rehl./Siersburg : Saarwellingen 1 : -4 

  

12.01.2020 -43 1523 : 1566 Saarwellingen 1 : Weiten : 43 05.04.2020

109 1453 : 1344 Schwarzenholz 1 : Orscholz : -109 

161 1595 : 1434 Schaffhausen : Rehl./Siersburg : -161 

 

Schaffhausen 548

Weiten 549

Schaffhausen 538

 

Verein Ringe Plus Minus

1. Schaffhausen 5 7809 9 : 1

2. Weiten 5 7791 8 : 2

3. Saarwellingen 1 5 7713 5 : 5

4. Rehl./Siersburg 5 7589 4 : 6

5. Schwarzenholz 1 5 7453 4 : 6

6. Orscholz 5 6763 0 : 10

5. RK Beste Einzelschützen

Tabelle Rückrunde

Schott Stefan

Diedrich Oliver

Bellmann Björn

Herbst Meister Bezirksliga West

12.01.2020

Bemerkung

Schaffhausen

Terminplan/Zwischenergebnisse

Bezirksliga West

Sportpistole

Ergebnis Ergebnisdirekter 

Vergleich

direkter 

Vergleich

Paarungen

2019-2020



Vorrunde: Rückrunde:

13.10.2019 -97 1416 : 1513 Illingen 2 : Eiweiler 3 : 97 26.01.2020

0 : Frei : Alsweiler 2 : 0

119 1579 : 1460 Mangelhausen : Eppelborn : -119 

   

27.10.2019 -19 1425 : 1444 Mangelhausen : Illingen 2 : 19 09.02.2020

0 : Eiweiler 3 : Frei : 0

181 1532 : 1351 Alsweiler 2 : Eppelborn : -181 

   

10.11.2019 0 : Frei : Illingen 2 : 0 08.03.2020

-126 1340 : 1466 Eppelborn : Eiweiler 3 : 126

-17 1541 : 1558 Alsweiler 2 : Mangelhausen : 17

   

08.12.2019 -130 1412 : 1542 Illingen 2 : Alsweiler 2 : 130 22.03.2020

-55 1435 : 1490 Eiweiler 3 : Mangelhausen : 55

0 : Frei : Eppelborn : 0

   

12.01.2020 62 1482 : 1420 Eppelborn : Illingen 2 : -62 05.04.2020

-66 1458 : 1524 Alsweiler 2 : Eiweiler 3 : 66

0 : Mangelhausen : Frei : 0

 

Eppelborn 531

Eiweiler 3 528

Eiweiler 3 507

 

Verein Ringe Plus Minus

1. Mangelhausen 4 6052 6 : 2

2. Eiweiler 3 4 5938 6 : 2

3. Alsweiler 2 4 6073 4 : 4

4. Illingen 2 4 5692 2 : 6

5. Eppelborn 4 5633 2 : 6

6. Frei 0 0 0 : 0

5. RK Beste Einzelschützen

Brill Andreas

12.01.2020

Mangelhausen

Tabelle Rückrunde

Volp Ott-Michael

Saar Werner

Herbst Meister Bezirksliga Nord

Bemerkung

Terminplan/Zwischenergebnisse

Bezirksliga Nord

Sportpistole

Ergebnis Ergebnisdirekter 

Vergleich

direkter 

Vergleich

2019-2020

Paarungen



Vorrunde: Rückrunde:

 

13.10.2019 103 1597 : 1494 Heusweiler : Dorf im Warndt 2 : -103 26.01.2020

0 : Frei : PSV SB : 0

327 1466 : 1139 Herrensohr 2 : Bischmisheim : -327 

   

27.10.2019 -134 1442 : 1576 Herrensohr 2 : Heusweiler : 134 09.02.2020

0 : Dorf im Warndt 2 : Frei : 0

152 1556 : 1404 PSV SB : Bischmisheim : -152 

   

10.11.2019 0 : Frei : Heusweiler : 0 08.03.2020

-47 1444 : 1491 Bischmisheim : Dorf im Warndt 2 : 47

84 1552 : 1468 PSV SB : Herrensohr 2 : -84 

   

08.12.2019 75 1581 : 1506 Heusweiler : PSV SB : -75 22.03.2020

40 1526 : 1486 Dorf im Warndt 2 : Herrensohr 2 : -40 

0 : Frei : Bischmisheim : 0

   

12.01.2020 -85 1504 : 1589 Bischmisheim : Heusweiler : 85 05.04.2020

37 1576 : 1539 PSV SB : Dorf im Warndt 2 : -37 

0 : Herrensohr 2 : Frei : 0

 

PSV SB 542

PSV SB 539

Heusweiler 536

 

Verein Ringe Plus Minus

1. Heusweiler 4 6343 8 : 0

2. PSV SB 4 6190 6 : 2

3. Dorf im Warndt 2 4 6050 4 : 4

4. Herrensohr 2 4 5862 2 : 6

5. Bischmisheim 4 5491 0 : 8

6. Frei 0 0 0 : 0

Bemerkung

12.01.2020

Terminplan/Zwischenergebnisse

Bezirksliga Süd

Sportpistole
2019-2020

Tabelle Rückrunde

Ergebnis

Beste Einzelschützen

Mayer Bela

Blanz Jörg

Altmeier Frank

5 RK.

direkter 

Vergleich

ErgebnisPaarungendirekter 

Vergleich

Herbst Meister Bezirksliga Süd

Heusweiler



Vorrunde: Rückrunde:

 

13.10.2019 252 1584 : 1332 St.IGB 2 : Homburg 3 : -252 26.01.2020

-3 1575 : 1578 Blieskastel : St.IGB 1 : 3

 0 : Landsweiler 2 : Frei : 0

  

27.10.2019 -181 1337 : 1518 Landsweiler 2 : St.IGB 2 : 181 09.02.2020

-213 1301 : 1514 Homburg 3 : Blieskastel : 213

0 : St.IGB 1 : Frei : 0

  

10.11.2019 -37 1498 : 1535 Blieskastel : St.IGB 2 : 37 08.03.2020

0 : Frei : Homburg 3 : 0

220 1595 : 1375 St.IGB 1 : Landsweiler 2 : -220 

  

08.12.2019 62 1566 : 1504 St.IGB 2 : St.IGB 1 : -62 22.03.2020

-11 1378 : 1389 Homburg 3 : Landsweiler 2 : 11

0 : Blieskastel : Frei : 0

  

12.01.2020 0 : Frei : St.IGB 2 : 0 05.04.2020

213 1560 : 1347 St.IGB 1 : Homburg 3 : -213 

-132 1440 : 1572 Landsweiler 2 : Blieskastel : 132

 

 

Blieskastel 546

St.IGB 1 541

Blieskastel 533

 

 

 

Verein Ringe Plus Minus

1. St.IGB 2 4 6203 8 : 0

2. St.IGB 1 4 6237 6 : 2

3. Blieskastel 4 6159 4 : 4

4. Landsweiler 2 4 5541 2 : 6

5. Homburg 3 4 5358 0 : 8

6. Frei 0 0 0 : 0

5.RK Beste Einzelschützen

Braun Christian

Stalter Helmut

12.01.2020

Bemerkung

St.IGB 2

Tabelle Rückrunde

Herbst Meister Bezirksliga Ost

Braun Philipp

Terminplan/Zwischenergebnisse

Bezirksliga Ost

Sportpistole
2019-2020

Paarungendirekter 

Vergleich

Ergebnis direkter 

Vergleich

Ergebnis


